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)| ECO FRIENDLY

%100 NATURAL
(@)] CERAMIC STOVE

ELECTRICITY STOVE

GAS STOVE



Apaydin grup,Turkiye‘'de emaye mutfak esyalari Gretiminde
uzmanlasmis bir sirkettir. Apaydin Emaye Fabrikasi Gretim tesisinde son
teknoloji Uretim hatti ile saglikli ve uzun 6murliemaye mutfak
esyalarinin Gretimini yapmaktadir. Apaydin Grup Sirketleri yiksek
kalitede ve Avrupa standartlarinda is sagligi ve givenligi ile uyumlu
dretim seklini benimsemektedir.

Apaydin Grup Sirketlerinin uriin 6zellikleri ve liretim hakkinda bilgiyi
www.apaydinmutfak.com adresimizde bulabilirsiniz.
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Apaydin Group is specialized in the production of enamel kitchenware
in Turkey.Healthy and long-lasting with a state-of-the-art production
line at the Apaydin Enamel Factory and glassware.Apaydin Group
Companies adopt a high-quality and Europeanstandard production
method that is compatible with occupational health and safety.
For product specifications and production information on
Apaydin Group Companies, please visit www.apaydinmutfak.com
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fpynna AnanaplH cneuyanmsnpyeTca Ha Npon3BoACTBe
3MANMPOBAHHbBIX KYXOHHbIX N34eamin B TypumMn.340p0BbIN U
[ONTOBEYHbIN C COBPEMEHHOW NMPOM3BOACTBEHHOW IMHMEN HA 3aBOAE
sMann AnanabiH 1 ctekna. KomnaHum Mpynnel AnamablH NpUMeHAoT
BbICOKOKAY€eCTBEHHbIM 1 OTBEYAKOLLMIN EBPOMEMNCKMM CTaHAAPTaM
MeTOo/Z, NPOMN3BOACTBA, KOTOPbIM COBMECTUM C TMTMEHOM U
H6e30nacHOCTbIO TpyAa.
TexHuyecKkmne xapaKTepUCTUKU NPOAYKLUUN U NPOU3BOACTBEHHYIO
MHPOPMaALUIO O KOMNAHUAX FPYNNbl ANAaiiAUH MOXH O HAUTU Ha
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TOP TEAPOT: 0,7 LITERS

BOTTOM TEAPOT: 1,2 LITERS
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TOP TEAPOT: 1,1 LITERS

BOTTOM TEAPOT: 2,1 LITERS
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DIAMETER
12 cm

14 cm

16 cm

18 cm

20 cm

Lid: Plastic and Vacuum ( Mica ) Lid

CAPACITY

0,5 Litre

0,65 Litre

0,8 Litre
1 Litre

1,25 Litre

Decal: Any design can be applied according to

the customer's request.

HEIGHT
5,6 cm

6 cm
6,5 cm

7/ cm

/7,5 cm
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Lid: Glass Lid, Enamel Lid

Accessories: Bakelite Handle, Chromium
Handle, Enamel Handle, Gold & Rosegold &
Black Coated Chromium Handle, Wooden

Top

Decal: Any design can be applied according
to the customer's request.

DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
18 cm 2,3 Liters 9 cm
20 cm 3,2 Liters 10 cm
22 cm 4 Liters 11T cm
24 cm 5,5 Liters 12 cm

PINK




| FRYING POT
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DIAMETER: 20 CM DIAMETER: 22 CM DIAMETER: 24 CM
HEIGHT: 10 CM HEIGHT: 11 Clv\ HEIGHT: 12 CM
CAPACITY: 3,2 LITRE CAPACITY: 4 LITRE CAPACITY: 5,5 LITRE
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| FRYING POT
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DIAMETER

12 cm
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
24 cm
28 cm

CAPACITY
0,8 Liter
2 Liters
2,5 Liters
3,5 Liters
5 Liters

8 Liters

Enamel Lid, Enamel Handle

Decal: Any design can be applied
according to the customer's request.

HEIGHT
8,6 cm

10,8 cm
11,8 cm
12,7 cm
13,2 cm
15,7 cm




DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
22 cm 6 Liters 15 cm

24 cm 7/ Liters 15 cm

Enamel Lid

Accessories: Enamel Handle
Chromium or Enamel Top

Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.
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| BUCKET

DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
16 cm 0,6 Liter 8 cm
18 cm 0,9 Liter 9 cm
20 cm 1,4 Liters 10 ecm
22 cm 3 Liters 15 cm
24 cm 4 Liters 16 cm
26 cm 5,2 Liters 17 cm
28 cm / Liters 18 cm
30 cm 8,2 Liters 19 cm

, (CHOICE ~  CHOICE _CH_OICE




Accessories: Enamel Handle

Chromium or Enamel Top

DIAMETER
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
22 cm
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm

CAPACITY
0,8 Liter

1 Liter
1,5 Liters
2 Liters
2,5 Liters
3,5 Liters

4,2 Litre

HEIGHT
5 cm
5,6 cm
6 cm
6,5 cm
7/ cm
/7,5 cm

8 cm

Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.
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| SHALLOW CASSEROLE
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| SUGAR BOWLE®




DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
16 cm 2 Liters 10,8 cm
18 cm 2,3 Liters 11,8 cm
20 cm 3 Liters 12,7 cm
22 cm 4 Liters 13,4 cm
24 cm 5 Liters 14 cm

Lid: Glass lid Chromium Top, _
Plastic Top and Gold Coated Chromium Top,
Enamel Lid Enamel Top, Chromium Top,
Plastic Top and Gold Coated Chromium Top,

Accessories: Bakelite Handle, Enamel Handle

Decal: Any design can be applied
according to the customer's request.




DIAMETER
16 cm
18 cm
20 cm
22 cm
24 cm
26 cm
28 cm
30 cm

CAPACITY
2,2 Liters
3 Liters
4 Liters
5 Liters
6,2 Liters
8,5 Liters
10,5 Liters
12,5 Liters

HEIGHT
11T cm
12 cm
13 cm
14 cm
15 cm
16 cm

17 cm

18 cm

Lid: Glass Lid Chromium Top, Plastic Top and Gold Coated Chromium

Top,

Enamel Lid Enamel Top, Chromium Top, Plastic Top and Gold Coated
Chromium Top
Accessories: Bakelite Handle, Enamel Handle
Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.
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| ANGLED CASSEROLE

DIAMETER  CAPACITY HEIGHT

16 cm 2 Liters 10,8 cm
18 cm 2,3 Liters 11,8 cm
20 cm 3 Liters 12,7 cm
22 cm 4 Liters 13,4 cm
24 cm 5 Liters 14 cm

Lid: Glass Lid Chromium Top, Plastic Top and
Gold Coated Chromium Top,

Enamel Lid Enamel Top, Chromium Top, Plastic
Top and Gold Coated Chromium Top
Accessories: Bakelite Handle, Enamel Handle
Decal: Any design can be applied according to
the customer's request.




| DEEP BELLY CASSEROLE

DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
@16 cm 2,2 Liters 11T cm
D 18 cm 3 Liters 12 cm
@ 20 cm 4 Liters 13 cm
@ 22 cm 5 Liters 14 cm
@ 24 cm 6,2 Liters 15 cm
@ 26 cm 8,5 Liters 16 cm
@ 28 cm 10,5 Liters 17 cm
@ 30 cm 12,5 Liters 18 cm

Glass Lid, Plastic Top

Accessories: Enamel Handle
Chromium or Enamel Top

Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.




| DEEP BELLY CASSEROLE

Lid: Glass Lid Chromium Top, Plastic Top and
Gold Coated Chromium Top,

Enamel Lid Enamel Top, Chromium Top, Plastic Top and
Gold Coated Chromium Top

Accessories: Bakelite Handle, Enamel Handle

Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.
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| DEEP BELLY CASSEROLE

Lid: Glass Lid Chromium Top, Plastic Top and
Gold Coated Chromium Top,

Enamel Lid Enamel Top, Chromium Top, Plastic Top and
Gold Coated Chromium Top

Accessories: Bakelite Handle, Enamel Handle

Decal: Any design can be applied according to the
customer's request..




DEEP BELLY CASSEROLE
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DEEP BELLY CASSEROLE
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| DEEP BELLY CASSEROLE
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DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
@D 10 cm 0,45 Liter 5,5 cm
D12 cm 0,65 Liter 6 cm

@ 14 cm 1 Liter 6,5 cm




| SAUCE PAN @
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DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
12 cm 0,6 Liter 6 cm
14 cm 1 Liter 7/ cm
16 cm 1,5 Liter 8 cm
18 cm 1,9 Liter 9 cm
20 cm 2,8 Liter 10 cm

Accessories: Gold Coated Chromium Handle, Bakelite Handle,
Chromium Handle

Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.
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DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
12 cm 0,6 Liter 6 cm
14 cm 1 Liter / cm \
16 cm 1,5 Liters 8 cm
18 cm 1,9 Liters 9 cm
20 cm 2,8 Liters 10 cm

Lid: Glass Lid Chromium Handle,
Plastic Top and Gold Coated Chromium Top

2
Enamel Lid Enamel Top, Chromium Top, ) /
Plastic Top and Gold Coated Chromium Top ) e

Accessories: Bakelite Handle, Enamel Handle

Decal: Any design can be applied
according to the customer's request.
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DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT

18 cm 1 Liter 5cm

Accessories: Gold Coated Chromium Handle, Bakelite Handle,
Chromium Handle

Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.




DIAMETER: 14 CM

HEIGHT: 7,5 CM
CAPACITY: 0,9 LITER
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DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
12 cm 0,6 Liter 6 cm
14 cm 1 Liter 7/ cm
16 cm 1,5 Liters 8 cm
18 cm 1,9 Liters 9 cm
20 cm 2,8 Liters 10 ecm

Y Accessories: Gold Coated Chromium Handle, Bakelite Handle,
// Chromium Handle, WoodenHandle

/ / Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.




DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT

@D 16 cm 1,5 Liters 8 cm
@D 18 cm 2,3 Liters 9 cm
@ 20 cm 3,2 Liters 10 cm
@ 22 cm 4 Liters 11 cm
D 24 cm 5 Liters 12 cm
@ 26 cm 6 Liters 13 cm
@ 28 cm 7/ Litre 14 cm

@ 30 cm 8 Litre 15 cm



| SHALLOW CASSEROLE

@ DIAMETER CAPACITY HEIGHT
— 16 cm 2 Liters 10,8 cm
18 cm 2,3 Liters 11,8 cm
20 cm 3 Liters 12,7 cm
22 cm 4 Liters 13,4 cm

24 cm 5 Liters 14 cm

Lid: Glass Lid Chromium Top, Plastic Top and Gold Coated Chromium Top,

Enamel Lid Enamel Top, Chromium Top, Plastic Top and Gold Coated Chromium
Top

Accessories: Bakelite Handle, Enamel Handle

Decal: Any design can be applied according to the customer's request.







| SHALLOW CASSEROLE
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g DIAMETER  CAPACITY HEIGHT

% 10 em 0,4 Liter 5.5 cm
12 cm 0,6 Liter 6 cm

14 cm 0,9 Liter 6,5 cm




| DEEP STRAIGHT casserote













| FOOD BOWL o®4 33

SERVICE PLATE: 20 CM
BOWL: 12CM * 5,5 CM
MUG: 450 ML
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| STORAGE JAR B
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letisim: (0272) 611 25 25
Adres: Selcuklu Mahallesi Ticaret Bolgesi No:3
03300 Bolvadin / AFYONKARAHISAR / TURKIYE
E-Mail: info@apaydinmutfak.com
Website: www.apaydinmutfak.com
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